FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

Race 1

- CADETTEN GIRLS

Skater

MONNIER DORINE
BAILO ASIA

MAZUR HANNA
RIHOVA ANDREA
FROUMENTIN ALIZEE
BREL NOELINE

LAU LUNA-MARIE
MAELY HAROU

IVANYI KATA

DIAS MARIA

AALDERS ANOUK
MARCHIOTTO VITTORIA
JAROSZEWICZ JULIA
WRONSKA OLIWIA
GASSMANN NELE
JUNGOVA KRISTYNA
ZIMMERMANN VANESSA
PNOVSKA ANNA
IGNOUL AMELIE
MOROTZ ZSUZSANNA
CIURLEO AIDA
FERREIRA MATILDE
BIELICKI FRIEDA
JANISZ ZUZANNA
MAJEWSKA LENA
DIJKSTRA LISE
BEECH JULIA
VANSTEENKISTE MARLIES
PEREIRA CLARA
FARIA BELINDA
KURTH MANISHA
HACKEL GRETA
PLANA OLIVARES CARLA

Number
226
181
224
238
199
188
217
219
208
193
180
222
210
252
201
211
254
236
207
228
189
198
185
209
220
194
183
246
233
196
215
204
235

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

ROC PETIT QUEVILLY
ASD PADERNESE
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
KSBM PRAHA

AF ROLLER TEAM
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS
HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
GEWEST FRYSLAN
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
UKS ORLICA

RSV BLAU-WEISS GERAE.V.
IN-LINE VESELI

RSV BLAU-WEISS GERAE.V.
KSB BENATKY

RSC TIENEN

HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM
ASD PADERNESE
NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E V
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
ARENA GEISINGEN INLINESPORT E. V.
GEWEST FRYSLAN
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

INLINE SKATING CLUBE DE PATINAGEM DE LOURES

EQUIPE DE FRANCE
INLINE CLUB MITTELLAND
HALLESCHER ISC
GIMNASTIC DE TARRAGONA

200

Dual sprint}
1

Race_1
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Time_1
00:00:20.319
00:00:20.444
00:00:20.518
00:00:20.524
00:00:20.651
00:00:20.694
00:00:20.874
00:00:21.046
00:00:21.096
00:00:21.310
00:00:21.369
00:00:21.388
00:00:21.431
00:00:21.436
00:00:21.528
00:00:21.579
00:00:21.581
00:00:21.596
00:00:21.689
00:00:21.704
00:00:21.742
00:00:21.755
00:00:21.792
00:00:21.814
00:00:21.931
00:00:21.947
00:00:21.988
00:00:22.008
00:00:22.023
00:00:22.033
00:00:22.151
00:00:22.202
00:00:22.224

Remarks-Sanctions_1
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022
Race 1
- CADETTEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 200

Discipline Dual sprint}

Number of laps 1
Skater Number Club Race 1| Time_1 |Remarks-Sanctions_1
ZIJLSTRA YANOUK 253 GEWEST FRYSLAN 34 ]00:00:22.292
FERNANDES ANA BEATRIZ 197 35 00:00:22.314
VAN DER ENDE JANNAWIETSKE 244  GEWEST FRYSLAN 36 ]00:00:22.322
PANCZYSZYN AMELIA 232 UKS ORLICA 37 ]00:00:22.358 -
BARATH BORBALA 182 HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM 38 00:00:22.472
MALU LOUISE 221 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 39 00:00:22.517
PETITJEAN NOA 234 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 40 00:00:22.520
BERCZELLY ANNA 184  STU EISENSTADT 41 100:00:22.611
HILDEBRANDT INKA 205  TSGAUFBAU UNION DESSAU| 42 ]00:00:22.670
GARANCE PLANTELINE 200  ROLLER SPORTS SAINT-PIERRAIS] 43 ]00:00:22.681 -
KOSA DINA 213 HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM 44 00:00:22.711
VAN DEUREN VITA 245 SVO OUDEWATER 45 100:00:22.732
NIEUWENHUIS JASMIUN 229 HABOVO 46 ]00:00:22.806 -
MACHADO ANGELINA 218 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. 47 100:00:22.872
MODICOM CLOE 225 ALC BOUGUENAIS 48 100:00:22.921 -
LANGA TORRES CLAUDIA 216 C.P. 2MIL6 49 100:00:22.956 -
SCHIPHOF LANA 239  SKEELERVERENIGING IDS] 50 ]00:00:23.043 -
VERMEIR MAITE 248 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 51 00:00:23.061
KUIP ROSAN 214 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 52 00:00:23.133 -
WITTMACK ALESSIA 251 SSC HEILBRONN E.V. 53 ]00:00:23.134
GOTTWEIN-HOPP MARIESOL 202 ERSG DARMSTADT 54 100:00:23.163 -
MORALES ZOE 227 TEAM SLOVAKIA 55 ]100:00:23.285
MATHUREL KEIRA 223 LES ROLLER-STONES 56 [00:00:23.437 -
TROJAN LINA 243 TSUGV GROSSBETTLINGEN 57 00:00:23.476
VISCARDI ELISA 249 ASD PADERNESE 58 [00:00:23.505
DE BOER NEELTSJE 190 IDS SKEELERVERENIGING 59 00:00:23.527
EPPINGER ANNA 195 TSUGV GROSSBETTLINGEN 60 00:00:23.699
BLUM MELANIE 186 ROLLING STARS 61 ]00:00:23.944
VEREECKE LARISSA 247  REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST] 62 ]00:00:24.044
DECROMBECQUE FELICIE 192 ALC BOUGUENAIS 63 ]00:00:24.130
KMECOVA JELA 212 TEAM SLOVAKIA 64 ]00:00:24.165
SZEPHALMI REKA 241  VIRULLER HIOERRING] 65 ]00:00:24.252 -
BLUM TINA 187 ROLLING STARS 66 [00:00:25.275
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

Race 1

- CADETTEN GIRLS

Skater

DECEUNINCK EMMA
HUCIK LENA

RICHTER MARIELLA
TORNOE NATALIE WENZELLA

Distance in metre

Discipline
Number of laps
Number Club
1 91 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

206  POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
237 RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA E.V.
242  TALENTTEAM DENMARK

200

Dual sprint}
1
Race_1
67
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_1 |Remarks-Sanctions_1

00:00:25.360
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
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